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KEYSTONE BROKERAGE CO.
PERSONAL LOANS

764 Phelan Building, 760 Market, San Francisco Tel EX brook 1478

JEWELERS—MANUFACTURING (Contd)
Stratton K M 210 Post R720
Terranova Stephano 210 Post R508
Van Craeynest & Loretz 760 Market R1049
Van Wormer & Rodrigues 210 Post RllOl
Verbeck & Rambaud 210 Post R511
Weidberg Isaac 760 Market R1055
West Coast Jewelry Co 830 Market R820
Winter C S 133 Geary R507
Wulben G C 704 Market R7U
Young C H 717 Market R508
Youngren R M & Co 760 Market R945

JEWELERS—RETAIL
Abendroth & Lawler 133 Geary R314
Abrams David 760 Market R206
Ackerman A L 2182 Chestnut
Ahlers H C Co 474 Post
Andersen H V 638 Market
Argonaut Jewelry Co 94 4th
Atkinson & Mauhd 1215 Polk
Attell Coleman 1500 Fillmore
Attell's Jewel Box 1203 Pillmore
Auberfs Diamond Palace 2700 and 2298 Mis-

sion
Auger C J 178 Geary
Backer Henry 314 Eddy
Banco Nathan 21 6th
Basor Peter 670 Geary
Baumgartner Giovanni 1405 Stockton
Becker Christian 5645 Geary blvd
Behrend Annie Mrs 2674 Mission
Behrend D & Son 2253 Market
Bellis J O 55 Geary
Bowcock Guv 760 Market R204
Bozant Alex 2978 Mission
BRILLIANT B T CREDIT JEWELER. 2d Floor

Claus Spreckels Bldg. 703 Market, Tels
GA rfield SiTl and 6473

Brodskv Aaron 54 Taylor
Brodskv Eva Mrs 530 Chestnut
BUJANNOFF R (Manufacturing and Design-

ing) 51 Lick Place near Sutter, Tel DO ug-
las 1833

Butts D C 306 Montgy
Butts L R 684 3d
California Gem Co 311 Grant ay
Callan J L 209 Post R304
Caracciola Rosina 1447 Stockton
Care Bros 752 Market
Carr N N 2448 Mission
Chatoian Astor 233 Jones
Chew Chong Tai Co 905 Grant av
Childress Harrv 3002 Mission
Chun Fook .fe Co 741 Grant av
Cini Jas 276 Post
Conte Ernest 217 O'Farrell
Cortese Ernest 505 Columbus ay
Dallin Otto 234 Market
Davev T P 209 Post R510
de Ferrari & Peters 265 Columbus av
De Maria Henry 316 Columbus av
Diamond Louis 2 The Embarcadero
Draghicevich Matt 1896 Union
Dunn I C 96 3d
Elston S W 970 Market
Pairbrother Thos 1081 Treat av
Parber Gus 760 Market R464
Pellon R V Mrs 330 Geary
Pleissner G A 240 Stockton R204
Flood's 2644 Mission
Pontana Frank 252 Columbus av
Freschi Corado 2466 San Bruno av
Friedman Ralph 830 Market R416
Frost F F 210 Post R714
Pun Kee & Co 930 Grant av
GENSLER-LEE JEWELRY CO, 818 Market,

Tel SU tter 3244
Ginsburg Saml 1237 Divisadero
Glindemann Wm & Son 760 Market R214
Globe Jewelry Co 700 Market
Goldman Ben 802 Clement
Goldstein Harry 729 Market
Goldstein Jos 797 Market
Goodenough M A 3223 Mission
Gordon Abr 1447 Fillmore
Graebe C E 425 Stockton
Graham Herbt 209 Post R302
GRANAT BROS. 2390 Mission, Tel MI Mlon

I5SII. and lOOO Broadway. Oakland
Grousd M S 210 Townsend
Grubert Ben 108 3d
Hamilton Jewelry Co 976 Market
Hansen N L 2193 Mission
Happersberger Edwin 1054 Market
Harris H H 127 Geary
Harris Leonard 35 Mason
Hasinger Mary B Mrs 3258 Mission
Hatch J Q & Co 760 Market R210
Heinz Bros 46 Stockton
HESTHAL WM J. 48 Kearny. Tel GA rfield

63<>9 (See left side lines and page 1736)
Hiles C O 5330 Mission
Hirshman & Co 300 Post
Hogosian Aram 225 Powell
Holland & Molkenbuhr 210 Post R501
Houston Gilmore & Co 290 Post
Houyez Adelbert 688 Bway
Hubacek Edw 2860 24th
Hyman Henry 3210 24th
Isaacs Abr 295 Geary
Italani Motolchlro 1669 Post
Jaco Nathan 2162 Union

Jarret W A 164 O'Parrell
Jensen Georg Hand Made Silver 522 Sutter
Jewel Box 982 '2 Market
Johnson & Wood 150 Post R603
Kahn Robt 3647 Balboa
Kallerup E C 316 Clement
Kessler Jos 551 Taylor
Kerwin E H 1549 Ocean av
Kielty J T 210 Post R301
Kincaid & Rohrer 127 Grant av 3d fl

Klein Jewelry Co 742 Market R206
Klein Leo 792 Sutter
Klein Philip 519 Grant av
Koop H C 2221 Polk
Kwate Morris 1347 Polk
Kwong Chong Sun Co 955 Grant av
Lai Jin Co 729 Grant av
Landecker C & Son 646 Clement
Lazarus Leon & Sons 715 Market
Leider E N 105 29th
LEWIS INC. 133 Kearny R301-307. Tel GA r-

field 7460
Lewis R T 2163 Chestnut
Lindeburg P A 182 Ellis
Loosman Morris 2460 Mission
Lundy Malcolm 704 Market R405
MACEY JEWELRY COMPANY. 904 Market and

11 Eddy, Tel DO uglas 4981
Madsen H J 3078 24th
Marg Sigmund 1624 Pillmore
Marquis Don 131 Powell
Masuko Kameyo Mrs 1804 Sutter
Matteucci Rocco 229 Columbus ay
Maxferd Jewelry Co 958 Market
McAmoil E L 622 Cortland av
McGlvnn Edw 3828 24th
Miller W G 86 Carl
Mitchell B W 1117 Market
Mizis Sigmund 133 Gearv R423
MOBGEN JEWELRY CO. 888 Market, Tel
DO uglas S.*)!* (See right side lines and page
1737)

Mork Peter 837 Irving
Mosk Saml 1002 Fillmore
Nathan Henry 760 Market R246
Olson R J 2471 Mission
Oswalt F L 247 Fillmore
Outram A 208 Plymouth av
Paganni A L 760 Market R511
Palace Hotel Jewel Shop Palace Hotel
Pensabene D G 1614 Stockton
Permiakoff Victor 1611 O'Farrell
Petoud Edgar 1756 Mission and 4077 24th
Poroshin N V 2046 Fillmore
Preistman Benj 101 'j 3d
Raps Elias 1909 Fillmore
Ranch E F 4534 Mission
Ray H C 2145 Chestnut
Reubens Jos 4109 18th
Riskin Sol 433 Kearny
Roberti John 647 Bway
Rojas Richd 1254 Stockton
Rothschild Jewelry Co 704 Market R703
Samuels Albt S Co 879 Market
San Francisco Jewelry Co 784 Market
Scheppler Wm & Sons 2492 Mission
Schwarz Baruch 24 Golden Gate av
Schwennicke O F 3333 Sacto
Sculnick Morris 717 Market R716
Shenson Jesse 833 Market R1005
SHREVE. TREAT & EACRET, 130 Geary, Tel
Sutter Ifll'J (See page t)

Shreve & Co Post cor Grant av
Siemon O G 551 Haight
Silver Albt 17 3d
Silveira Anna L 76 Jackson
Smith P H 2539 24th
Sorich S G 4534 Mission
Staudinger Hugo 262 Divisadero
Steflen Anna 2026 Mission
Steinmann F A 4565 Mission
Stone Al 1377 9th av
Strippel C G 419 Castro
Summerly Timothy 1943 Irving
Swiss Diamond Palace 2122 Mission
Tenshodo Co 530 Grant av
Tigges Edw 2229 Clement
Tin Fook & Co 727 Jackson
Tin Wo & Co 914 Grant av
Trevorrow W J 684 3d
Tuck F A 118 6th
Tufo M A 133 Geary R409
Turner N T 704 Market R603
Watson H E 133 Geary R708
Webb J A 1576 Haight
Weinberg Chas 760 Market R3S1
Weinstock Chas 1003 Market
Welling Saml 362 Market
Werner Bros 1186 Market
Whltcomb Jewelry Co 1229 Market
Wholesale Jewelry Co 19 Powell
Wondras A J 1004 Market
Zaiman Magajiro 1515 Geary

JEWELERS—WHOLESALE AND IMPORTING
(See also Diamonds and Precious Stones)

Ball Co 150 Post R404
Beard S J 704 Market R411
Birnbaum & Son 833 Market R311
California Jewelry Co Inc 704 Market R5ia
Campbell & Braunstein 150 Post R404
CARRAU & GREEN INC, 112-111 KeamT, Tel
SU iter 1633

Catanich & Cresalia 150 Post R202
Dable R J 704 Market R602
De Rol Import Co 704 Market R608
Eisenberg A & Co 85 Post 3d fl

Elston Henry 717 Market R612
Fischel W W 830 Market R320
Friend S H 704 Market R412
Gardner-Graville Co Ltd 135 Post
Gilbert A M Co 704 Market RIOOB
Goldsmith R I 717 Market R503
Greenbaum H Co Ltd 210 Post R820
HALL A I & SON INC, 600 Jewelers Bldg, 150

Post. Tel GA rfleld 1.W7
HoUev H J 210 Post R512
JACOBS J & CO. 401 Kamm Bldg. 717 Market,

Tel GA rfield 7818
Kasper-Wilson Co 717 Market R604
Kingstone J O 717 Market R703
Kosches Jos 704 Market R611
Lehman A H 209 Post R502
Levy M L 704 Market R913
Levy & Cresalia 704 Market R407
Lipman H M 12 Geary R403
Lipman Harry 704 Market R508
Morgan & Allen Co 150 Post 4th fl

MORGEN JEWELRY CO, 888 Market, Tel
DO uglas 3517 (See right side lines and
page 1737)

NIDEROST & TABER INC, 126 Post Ith Floor,
Tel SU tter 1766

Samuel Saul 717 Market R510
Schoenfeld C J 704 Market R910
Schussler M & Co 704 Market R314
Sena Mark 717 Market R406
Straus L J 704 Market R614
Tuckev H W 140 Geary R503
Van 'Vliet Leon 704 Market R402
Weiner Jos 704 Market R207
Wilchar R C 133 Gearv R7D6
Wurkheim S & Bro 717 Market R512
Zamore David 704 Market R410
Zwillinger Geo 717 Market R400

JEWELERS' SUPPLIES
In Sta Watch Crystal Co 717 Market R701a
Muhs Mfg Co 272 Tehama
Myers R & L Co 150 Post R302
Nordman & Aurich 150 Post R303
Paciflc Watch Crystal Co 210 Post R814
Williams & Petersen 150 Post R605

JUNK DEALERS
Ballen M J 682 Brannan
Banks Wrecking Co 1230 Howard and 2080
Folsom

Cooper T I 1146 Polsom
Frucht Abr 409 9th
Goldstein Michl 138 Kissling
Harley Chas Co 650 7th
Krieger Herman 724 Brannan
Lerer Jos & Sons 398 Uth and 1500 Harrison
Levin M & Sons 2225 3d
Levin Robt 444 11th
Mayers Saml 617 7th
Meldenson & Bauer 21 Morris
Misrack Herman 575 6th
Nathan Noah 550 Townsend
Perlstein Harry 731 Brannan
Standard Iron & Metal Yard 534 Bryant
Torre G B & Son 103 Bay

*KEGS—WOODEN
CALIFORNIA BARREL COMPANY LTD, Main

Office 100 Bush, Tel SU tter S'iSO, Factory
2'2d and Illinois, Tel MI ssion 6870 ( See page
1717)

HERBERT, VOGEL & MARK CO INC, 18th
and Indiana, Tel MI ssion 8116 (See page
1717)

KITCHEN EQUIPMENT FOB HOTELS AND
RESTAURANTS

MANGRUM-HOLBROOK COMPANY, Succes-
sors to Mangrum Sc Otter Inc, 1235 Mission,
Tel MA rket 2400 (See backbone and page
17S5)

'KITCHENWABE
MANGRUM-HOLBROOK COMPANY, Succes-

sors to Mangrum & Otter Inc, 1235 Mission,
Tel MA rket 2400 (See backbone and page
1725)

•KITS, TUBS AND PAILS
WESTERN COOPERAGE CO, 14th sw cor Har-

rison, Tel HE mlock 3600 (See left top lines
and page 1718)

KNIT GOODS—MANUFACTURERS
(See also Hosiery—Manufacturers)

Alcone Knitting Mills 1663 Mission
Berkshire Knitting Mills 210 Post R1031
Cohen J A Knitting Co 151 9th
Earnshaw Knitting Co 803 Mission
EUREKA KNITTING MILLS, 901 Mlsaion. Tel
SU tter 6479

Gantner & Mattern Co 1453 Mission
Howard Knitting Mills 114-20 Burrowi
Kastner Fredk 1069 Pine
Mission Knitting Works 118 1st


